B9444
U7320
D3024
u0904
E3564

Q5091
N1577
C2704
L1825
S3798

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 15 - 28th June 2024

£1000 WINNER
C7085 - Mrs Charles

£10 WINNERS
Mr C G Collier G4013
John Sedgwick S1532
Chris Hollingworth ES5527
Blackpool Csaa A8498
T P Hotson D4504

£5 WINNERS
K Morris A1670
J Roberts A8919
Tom Jones A7340
Ye Olde Pastie Shop B9038

Frank Wardle

D2982

Ewood Blues
Mark Sandland
Mark Roddan
P R Appleton
Jenni Green

JJGill
Martin Hood
Mrs J Chorley
Bryan Bush Boxall
Martin Duguid

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




