

WEEK 15 - 28th June 2024

£1000 WINNER C7085 - Mrs Charles

£10 WINNERS

B9444	Mr C G Collier	G4013	Ewood Blues
U7320	John Sedgwick	S1532	Mark Sandland
D3024	Chris Hollingworth	E5527	Mark Roddan
U0904	Blackpool Csaa	A8498	P R Appleton
E3564	T P Hotson	D4504	Jenni Green

£5 WINNERS

Q5091	K Morris	A1670	J J Gill
N1577	J Roberts	A8919	Martin Hood
C2704	Tom Jones	A7340	Mrs J Chorley
L1825	Ye Olde Pastie Shop	B9038	Bryan Bush Boxall
S3798	Frank Wardle	D2982	Martin Duguid

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845